Race Date
August 29, 2015

2015 Gavit XC Invitational - Girls

Final Team Results

Girls
Girl's Race
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - 11 Hanover Central Finish Position- 1
Team Score (places):50 Average Time: 21:07.06
1 5534 Lindsey Kolanowski Se 3 3 20:18.65 20:18.65 0:00.00
2 5539 Olivia Umlauf Se 5 8 20:33.14 40:51.79 0:14.49
3 5533 Angela Gonzalez So 7 15 20:54.33 1:01:46.12 0:35.68
4 5535 Tatiana Micic So 16 31 21:46.77 1:23:32.89 1:28.12
5 5537 Hayley Tang So 19 50 22:02.40 1:45:35.29 1:43.75
6 5532 Makayla De Boer Ju (54) (104) 24:48.40 2:10:23.69 4:29.75
7 5531  Suzanne Brown Fre (63) (167) 25:34.11 2:35:57.80 5:15.46
8 5536 Payton Sawaska So More Than 7 28:47.40 3:04:45.20 8:28.75
Team - 10 Rensselaer Central Finish Position- 2
Team Score (places):67 Average Time: 21:29.63
1 5514 Morgan Fleming So 4 4 20:27.55 20:27.55 0:00.00
2 5518 Riley Hickman Se 9 13 21:10.83 41:38.38 0:43.28
3 5517 Hailey Henry So 11 24 21:30.34 1:03:08.72 1:02.79
4 5520 Leeallison Korniak Se 14 38 21:41.52 1:24:50.24 1:13.97
5 5511 Emily Britt Ju 29 67 22:37.90 1:47:28.14 2:10.35
6 5515 Hannah Hall So (30) (97) 22:45.90 2:10:14.04 2:18.35
7 5513  Makenzie Flanigan So (32) (129) 23:00.45 2:33:14.49 2:32.90
8 5519  Jocelyn Johns Se More Than 7 24:25.45 2:57:39.94 3:57.90
9 5509 Ally Armold So More Than 7 24:42.52 3:22:22.46 4:14.97
10 5521  Abby Kozyra So More Than 7 25:19.40 3:47:41.86 4:51.85
11 5525 Nicole Stath Se More Than 7 26:48.80 4:14:30.66 6:21.25
12 5522  Jessica Moe Fre More Than 7 29:24.70 4:43:55.36 8:57.15
13 5516  April Hendon Se More Than 7 32:13.63 5:16:08.99 11:46.08
Team - 9 Highland Finish Position- 3
Team Score (places):96 Average Time: 21:50.10
1 5750 Reilly Panozzo 1 1 19:38.43 19:38.43 0:00.00
2 5745 Leah Clark 12 13 21:32.58 41:11.01 1:54.15
3 5748 Danielle Hernandez 23 36 22:23.65 1:03:34.66 2:45.22
4 5755  Lauren Urevig 27 63 22:34.40 1:26:09.06 2:55.97
5 5744  Kimberly Betustak 33 96 23:01.46 1:49:10.52 3:23.03
6 5746  Skyler Guffey (61) (157) 25:30.40 2:14:40.92 5:51.97
7 5756  Bailey Whitehead (64) (221) 25:36.11 2:40:17.03 5:57.68
8 5749  Gloria Linkiewicz More Than 7 25:40.57 3:05:57.60 6:02.14
9 5751 Annabelle Rivera More Than 7 25:54.15 3:31:51.75 6:15.72
10 5752 Cloe Rivera More Than 7 26:50.43 3:58:42.18 7:12.00
11 5753 Madelyn Smigla More Than 7 27:16.24 4:25:58.42 7:37.81
12 5747  Ali Hernandez More Than 7 27:37.10 4:53:35.52 7:58.67
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Race Date
August 29, 2015

Bib No Name

Team - 9 Highland
Team Score (places):96

13 5741 Chrisitne Anderson
14 5742 Cece Arceo
15 5754 Lauren Toth
Team - 4 Morgan Township

Team Score (places):123

1 5389 Kiersten Duzan

2 5392 Mariah Haveck

3 5395 Anna Pressel

4 5398 Megan Teitge

5 5390 Madison Hanna

6 5388 Rachel Conner

7 5394  Dani Polito

8 5396  Abby Spihiman
Team - 7 Hebron

Team Score (places):125

1 5461 Payton Schatz

2 5456  Natalie Egolf

3 5459  Star Rodriguez

4 5457  Allison Hano

5 5462  Nikki Schmidt

6 5454  Katlyn Cherry

7 5458  Riley McCullough

8 5463  Skyla Smolen

9 5460  Alyssa Rokosz
10 5464  Hailey Taylor

Team - 12 Griffith

Team Score (places):157

1 5546  Trinity Austin

2 5553 Maegan Perkovich
3 5548 Leslie Leon

4 5549  Alejandra Leon

5 5551 Dara Meece

6 5552  Elizabeth Perkovich
7 5550 Alexandra Longoria
8 5547  Taporia Brown
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2015 Gavit XC Invitational - Girls
Final Team Results

Girls
Girl's Race
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position- 3
Average Time: 21:50.10
More Than 7 28:12.62 5:21:48.14 8:34.19
More Than 7 29:29.52 5:51:17.66 9:51.09
More Than 7 30:42.00 6:21:59.66 11:03.57
Finish Position - 4
Average Time: 22:22.47
Fre 6 6 20:45.52 20:45.52 0:00.00
Ju 10 16 21:23.63 42:09.15 0:38.11
Fre 21 37 22:20.19 1:04:29.34 1:34.67
Fre 37 74 23:08.15 1:27:37.49 2:22.63
Fre 49 123 24:14.88 1:51:52.37 3:29.36
So (60) (183) 25:28.61 2:17:20.98  4:43.09
Se (72) (255) 25:55.89 2:43:16.87  5:10.37
Ju More Than 7 33:15.66 3:16:32.53 12:30.14
Finish Position- 5
Average Time: 22:23.58
Se 8 8 20:57.38 20:57.38 0:00.00
Ju 20 28 22:16.90 43:14.28 1:19.52
So 26 54 22:32.20 1:05:46.48 1:34.82
Fre 35 89 23:04.90 1:28:51.38 2:07.52
Fre 36 125 23:06.53 1:51:57.91 2:09.15
Fre (38) (163) 23:08.21 2:15:06.12 2:10.83
Fre (39) (202) 23:08.98 2:38:15.10  2:11.60
Fre More Than 7 23:12.15 3:01:27.25 2:14.77
Fre More Than 7 23:47.40 3:25:14.65 2:50.02
Fre More Than 7 27:55.50 3:53:10.15 6:58.12
Finish Position- 6
Average Time: 22:48.39
So 2 2 19:56.33 19:56.33 0:00.00
So 25 27 22:27.93 42:24.26 2:31.60
So 31 58 22:52.76 1:05:17.02 2:56.43
Se 48 106 24:11.27 1:29:28.29 4:14.94
Ju 51 157 24:33.65 1:54:01.94 4:37.32
So (67) (224) 25:50.37 2:19:52.31  5:54.04
Se (108) (332) 32:04.42 2:51:56.73  12:08.09
Se More Than 7 33:20.73 3:25:17.46 13:24.40
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Race Date

2015 Gavit XC Invitational - Girls

August 29, 2015

Bib No

Name

Team -

19 Andrean

Team Score (places):210

5669
5671
5672
5673
5668
5664
5674
5670

o ~NO O WDN PR

Team -

Alex Majcrowicz
Isabella Pradhan
Katlyn Rodriguez
Allie Satoski
Olivia Hlebasko
Tessa Boby
Kamryn Yerga
Casey Perz

18 Whiting

Team Score (places):233

5644
5638
5646
5641
5642
5643
5645
5639
5648

© 00N 0Ol WN P

Miya Kennedy
Ashley Andrade
Julia Ramirez
Emma Burke
Giselle Hernandez
Emily Jiminez
Jasmine Malagon
Chrysta Bishop
Adrianna Vega

Final Team Results

Girls
Girl's Race
Overall
Grade Place
18
22
45
52
73
(77)
(83)
More Than 7
So 24
So 42
Fre 43
So 55
So 69
So (80)
Ju (81)
Se More Than 7
Ju More Than 7

Team - 22 Westside Leadership Academy
Team Score (places):269

5730
5729
5719
5728
5715
5714
5717

~No o~ wWDNPRE

Team -

Summer Brown
Alysa Coleman
Najae Williams
Kristin Davia
Makayla Parks
Chynna Miller
Kayla Taylor

5 Bishop Noll

Team Score (places):319

5420
5419
5421
5413
5415

ga b~ wDN -

lzzy Vazquez
Julia Moroz
Anissa Villagomez
Lindsay Ferrell
Mya Harvey
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Ju

Ju
Se
Ju

15
41
59
75
79

(82)

(111)

34
40
65
89
91

Cumulative

Place

18
40
85
137
210
(287)

(370)

Time

Cumulative

Time

Finish Position- 7

Time
Back

Average Time: 23:47.25

21:54.34
22:21.20
24:02.94
24:38.65
25:59.11
26:25.41
26:47.61
27:45.91

Finish Position- 8
Average Time: 24:02.18

24
66
109
164
233
(313)
(394)

22:24.76
23:17.38
23:31.44
25:04.65
25:52.66
26:32.90
26:39.21
31:56.66
41:47.34

Finish Position- 9
Average Time: 24:35.56

15
56
115
190
269
(351)
(462)

21:45.15
23:15.65
25:22.65
26:04.52
26:29.85
26:43.40
32:14.37

Finish Position - 10
Average Time: 25:29.78

34

74
139
228
319

23:04.12
23:09.65
25:46.97
27:39.77
27:48.37

21:54.34

44:15.54
1:08:18.48
1:32:57.13
1:58:56.24
2:25:21.65
2:52:09.26
3:19:55.17

22:24.76

45:42.14
1:09:13.58
1:34:18.23
2:00:10.89
2:26:43.79
2:53:23.00
3:25:19.66
4:07:07.00

21:45.15

45:00.80
1:10:23.45
1:36:27.97
2:02:57.82
2:29:41.22
3:01:55.59

23:04.12
46:13.77
1:12:00.74
1:39:40.51
2:07:28.88

0:00.00
0:26.86
2:08.60
2:44.31
4:04.77
4:31.07
4:53.27
5:51.57

0:00.00
0:52.62
1:06.68
2:39.89
3:27.90
4:08.14
4:14.45
9:31.90
19:22.58

0:00.00
1:30.50
3:37.50
4:19.37
4:44.70
4:58.25
10:29.22

0:00.00
0:05.53
2:42.85
4:35.65
4:44.25
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Race Date

August 29, 2015

Bib No

Name

Team -

5 Bishop Noll

Team Score (places):319

5418
5414
5416
5417

© 00N O

Team -

Cassie Marquez
Janeil Hampton
Michelle Harvey
Jackie Jania

2 Morton

Team Score (places):381

5361
5365
5358
5362
5363
5359

OO WN P

Team -

Hannah Hammar
Mia Yoshikane
Clarissa Cornelio
Amber Noakes
Danielle Usinger
Diana DelLaVega

15 River Forest

Team Score (places):393

5598
5597
5594
5596
5595

ga b~ wnN -

Team -

Keara Wisek
Isabella Storey
Karina Contreras
Juliana Ramos
Jacqueline Miller

17 Lake Station

Team Score (places):434

5622
5617
5619
5620
5624
5618
5621
5625
5623

© 00N Ul WN P

Team -

Daisy Loza
Jessica Evans
Rachel Gillespie
Alejandra Gutierrez
Lori Sperry
Heather Gillespie
Brittnie Hoskins
Macy Thompson
Natalie Reynaga

13 Hammond HS

Team Score (places):460

1 5566

Idalis Morales

2015 Gavit XC Invitational - Girls
Final Team Results

Girls
Girl's Race
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position - 10
Average Time: 25:29.78
(98) (417) 28:37.41 2:36:06.29 5:33.29
(107) (524) 31:53.28 3:07:59.57 8:49.16
More Than 7 34:22.28 3:42:21.85 11:18.16
More Than 7 34:27.97 4:16:49.82 11:23.85
Finish Position - 11
Average Time: 27:40.68
So 13 13 21:38.89 21:38.89 0:00.00
Ju 58 71 25:17.40 46:56.29 3:38.51
So 92 163 27:48.98 1:14:45.27 6:10.09
Fre 106 269 31:20.73 1:46:06.00 9:41.84
Ju 112 381 32:17.41 2:18:23.41 10:38.52
Se (116) (497) 38:11.78 2:56:35.19 16:32.89
Finish Position - 12
Average Time: 26:49.74
56 56 25:10.81 25:10.81 0:00.00
62 118 25:30.84 50:41.65 0:20.03
87 205 27:21.94 1:18:03.59 2:11.13
88 293 27:22.32 1:45:2591 2:11.51
100 393 28:42.77 2:14:08.68 3:31.96
Finish Position - 13
Average Time: 27:37.73
Ju 68 68 25:51.99 25:51.99 0:00.00
Ju 84 152 26:49.83 52:41.82 0:57.84
Se 86 238 27:03.41 1:19:45.23 1:11.42
Se 94 332 28:03.21 1:47:48.44 2:11.22
Ju 102 434 30:20.22 2:18:08.66 4:28.23
Se (103) (537) 30:22.16 2:48:30.82 4:30.17
Ju (114) (651) 33:54.37 3:22:25.19 8:02.38
Se More Than 7 33:55.17 3:56:20.36 8:03.18
Fre More Than 7 35:16.52 4:31:36.88 9:24.53
Finish Position - 14
Average Time: 27:47.80
So 85 85 27:02.16 27:02.16 0:00.00
4 08/29/2015 12:09:40
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Race Date
August 29, 2015

Bib No Name

Team - 13 Hammond HS
Team Score (places):460

2 5565 Julissa Meraz

3 5563 Anna Garcia

4 5564 Mia Mendoza

5 5569 Jackie Tirado
Team - 14 Bowman

Team Score (places):494

1 5588 Jaidra Robinson

2 5589 Tychina Scott

3 5591  Jaylynnne Williams

4 5582  Adari Davis

5 5590 Yasmine Shittu

6 5585 Brooke Feagin
Team - 6 Wheeler

Team Score (places):Inc.

1 5439 Lillian Burton

2 5441  Jenna Giorgi

3 5442  Andrea Goodwin

4 5446  Alexis Rogge
Team- 8 Clark

Team Score (places):Inc.

1 5485 Xylina Rodriguiez

2 5484  Meghan Latta

3 5483 Jacky Dondiego
Team - 20 Gavit

Team Score (places):Inc.

1 5696 Dawn Pawlak
2 5691 Abigail Reyes
3 5693 Holly Dykstra
4 5694 Karen Ibara
Team - 21 HAST

Team Score (places):Inc.

2015 Gavit XC Invitational - Girls

Final Team Results

Girls
Girl's Race
Overall
Grade Place
Ju 90
Fre 93
Ju 95
So 97
Fre 78
Ju 96
Fre 101
Ju 109
Fre 110
Ju (113)
So 44
Se 47
Se 70
So 71
Ju 53
So 105
Ju 115
46
66
76
104

Results By T&H Timing www.thtiming.com

Cumulative

Place

Time
Back

Cumulative

Time Time

Finish Position - 14

175
268
363
460

Average Time: 27:47.80

27:46.54 54:48.70 0:44.38
27:49.16 1:22:37.86 0:47.00
28:05.27 1:50:43.13 1:03.11
28:15.85 2:18:58.98 1:13.69

Finish Position - 15

78
174
275
384
494

(607)

Average Time: 29:39.12

Finish Position - Inc.

44

91
161
232

Finish Position - Inc.

53
158
273

Finish Position - Inc.

46
112
188
292

26:27.62  26:27.62  0:00.00
28:06.49  54:34.11  1:38.87
29:28.96 1:24:03.07  3:01.34
32:05.41 1:56:08.48  5:37.79
32:07.10 2:28:1558  5:39.48
32:24.38 3:00:39.96  5:56.76
Average Time:
23:33.26  23:33.26  0:00.00
24:09.42  47:42.68  0:36.16
25:53.15 1:13:35.83  2:19.89
25:53.28 1:39:29.11  2:20.02
Average Time:
24:43.34  24:43.34  0:00.00
31:11.66  55:55.00  6:28.32
35:31.18 1:31:26.18 10:47.84
Average Time:
24:07.80  24:07.80  0:00.00
25:50.16 ~ 49:57.96  1:42.36
26:08.69 1:16:06.65  2:00.89
30:48.61 1:46:55.26 6:40.81

Finish Position - Inc.

Average Time:

08/29/2015 12:09:41



Race Date

August 29, 2015

Bib No Name
Team - 21 HAST
Team Score (places):Inc.
1 5699 Ashley Wintczak
2 5697  Mary Anderson
Team - 23 North Newton

Team Score (places):Inc.

5758
5757
5759
5760

A OwWDN PR

Ivy Allen

Anne Marie Schara
Lizzi Musikant
Kandace Wedding

2015 Gavit XC Invitational - Girls
Final Team Results

Girls
Girl's Race
Overall Cumulative Cumulative
Grade Place Place Time Time
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
Ju 57 57 25:11.64  25:11.64
So 99 156 28:38.94  53:50.58
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
17 17 21:48.62  21:48.62
28 45 22:36.67  44:25.29
50 95 24:30.33 1:08:55.62
74 169 25:59.31 1:34:54.93

Time
Back

0:00.00
3:27.30

0:00.00
0:48.05
2:41.71
4:10.69
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